
Short term tenders are invited from reputed/registered dealers for providing 
of spare parts/items for repair of Vehicle mentioned below: 
Veh. No: JK11B-7546 
Model- 2015 

S. No. 

1 

2 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Name of Spare Parts/Items 

Tie Rod End Assy 
Air Filter 
Diesel Filter Pry/ Sec 
TQ Oil 
R/Road Spring Leaf No 2 
Centre Bolt 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE 

R/Road Spring Bush Steel 
Front Shocker Bush 
F/jumping rod bush 
Steering Pump Belt 
T. Horn 

Copy to: 

Bulb No 1016 
Bulb No 1141 
F/Wheel Brg. Small 
E.V.R.V 

E.V.R.V Pipe 

Make/Model/ 
Part No. 

RANA 

EK 

KBX 

6. Conditional tenders will not be accepted. 

JPSL 

NK 

VULCAN 

No.Proc-21/Crime-HQ/2024/ ||22-)3 
Dated: --02-2025. 

VULCAN 
vULCAN 

TATA 

D-95 

1016 

THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS WILL REMAIN AS UNDER: 

1141 

TATA 

TATA 

TATA 

Make: T. Sumo 

Tenders will be opened on y.02.2025 at 1100 hrs. 

Unit: Distt-Poonch 

Quantity 

8. The rate quoted must not be more than the MRP/Price List. 

02 Nos 

01 No 

01 Set 

2 Ltrs 

01 No 

01 No 

Jammu 

02 Nos 

02 Nos 

02 Nos 

1. Tenders should reach this office within three days from the date of issue of 
this tender notice. 

01 No 

01 No 

02 Nos 

3. In case of holiday on the scheduled date, the tender will be opened on next 
working day 

04 Nos 

4. Tenders ers must be addressed to the Sr. Superintendent of Police, Police 

Transport Workshop, Jammu. 

01 No 

5. The rates should be quoted both in words as well as in fiqures (including 
GST). 

01 No 

03 NCS 

7. Undersigned reserve the right t to accept or reject any of the tender without 
assigning any reasons thereof. 

9. In case the make model as specitied for an item in the tender notice is not available, another equally quantity rate substitute may be quoted. 

Chalrman Purçhdse committee 
Police Transport Workshop 

Hoad Mechanic PTWS Jammu for intormation and necessary action. 



Short tern tenders are invited frorn reputed/ reaistered dealers for execution of rnachine Job for repair of Vehicle mentioned below: 
Veh. No. JK11B-7546 
Model- 2015 

|s.No Name of Machine job 
1. FI pump Repairing 
2. Injector repairing 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE 

THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS WILLREMAIN AS UNDER: 

2. Tenders wll be opened on .02.2025 at 1100 hrs. 

Make: T. Sumo 
Unit: Distt. Poonch 

1. Tenders should reach this office within three days from the date of issue of 
this tender notice. 

6. Conditlonal tenders will not be accepted. 

3. In case of holiday on the scheduled date, the tender will be opened on next 
working day. 

4. Tenders must be addressed to the Sr. Superintendent of Police, Police 
Transport Workshop, Jammu. 

Quantity 

5. The rates should be quoted both in words as well as in figures (including 
GST). 

2 

8. The rate quoted must not be more than the MRP/Price List. 

No.Proc-04/Distt-Poonch /2024/4 -25 
Dated: - 91-02-2025. 
Copy to: 

01 Job 

7. Undersigned reserve the right to accept or reject any of the tender without 
assigning any reasons thereof. 

01 Job 

9. In case the make model as specifled for an item in the tender notice is not 
available, another equally quantity rate substitute maybe quoted. 

1. Head Mechanic PTWS Jammu for information and necessary action. 
All dealers of Jammu for information and necessary 

Chairman Purchase committee 
Police Transport Workshop 

Jammu. 
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